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Game No. Home

1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15

NED
ESP
EST
CHN
LTU

UKR
UKR
ESP
LTU

UKR
EST
CHN
NED
CHN
LTU

Guest
CHN

LTU

UKR
ESP
EST
NED
CHN
EST
NED
ESP
NED
LTU

ESP
EST
UKR

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
NED:

ESP:

EST:

CHN:

LTU:

UKR:
UKR:
ESP:

LTU:

UKR:

EST:

CHN:
NED:
CHN:

LTU:

16.
25.
10.
23.
31.

7.
28.
22.

4.
24.
11.

6.
22.
24.
13.

As of FRI 3 MAY 2024

van GORP Kilian
BARBO Raul

KIIK Rasmus

HOU Yuyang
KALEINIKOVAS Mark
MEREZHKO Igor
PANGELOV-YULDASHEYV Pylyp
DONATH Dorian
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
SADOVIKOV Stanislav
KOMBE Kristjan
CHEN Zimeng
VOSMER Lennart
YAN Ruinan

CIZAS Ugnius

Best Players
CHN:

LTU:

UKR:
ESP:
EST:
NED:
CHN:
EST:
NED:
ESP:
NED:

LTU:

ESP:
EST:
UKR:

25.
17.
17.
17.
17.
30.

9.
23.

50.
25.
14.
23.

CHEN Shifeng
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
PERESUNKO Olexander
CAPILLAS Jaime
JURGENS Morten Arantez
OOSTERWIJK Martijn
ZHANG Zesen
VIITANEN Mark
LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud
ESCARTIN Ismael
LOGINOV Alexei
ARMALIS Mantas
BARBO Raul
KULINTSEV Daniil

TRAKHT Danil

IHM703000_85K v15.0

Report Created FRI 3 MAY 2024 21:58 GMT+3

Page 1/1



